

N.H 30 मधुवन <पान ले
मिथोपुर 3054

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DANPAUR

DIVISION

MANER

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.BNO → 1357

Certified that this M.B. Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Page & issued to Sri. SOMARU
DAN A.E., R.W.D. works
Sub Division MANER

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur
[Signature]

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
DANAPUR DIVISION
MANER SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1357

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - R & M of Road					
From NH30 Mahadev Ashan to Madhapur					
Name of contractor - Dhyan Singh					
Agreement No: - 03/MBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement: - 07/07/2020					
Actual Date of completion: - 13/08/2021					

Record Measurement

(1) Providing & fixing of typical MMGS & intermatory sign board with Logo as per MDR etc - -					
(1) Providing & fixing Logo of Maintenance board = 02					
(2) Maintenance board = 01					
					03
(2) clearing & grubbing road land (By manual means) including uprooting etc - -					
= 02 x 1800 x 1.00 = 3600 m ² = 0.36 M ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Providing & fixing of typical MMGSY informatory sign board etc - - Qty Ref VTMB Pg No - (01)					
(1) Providing & fixing logo of maintenance Board & = 02 Nos @ Rs 9196.7/Each					
Maint Board					= Rs 27590.00
② clearing & grubbing road land by manual means Ref Qty VTMB Pg No - (01)					
= 0.36 Hac @ Rs 5161.75/Hac					
					= Rs 18418.00
③ Scarifying existing Bituminous road surface etc - - Ref Qty VTMB Pg No - (02)					
= 300.00 M ² @ Rs 15.43/M ² = Rs 4629.00					
④ Granular sub-base :- construction of granular sub base course etc - - Ref Qty VTMB Pg No - (03)					
= 75.23 m ³ @ Rs 2168.31/M ³					
					= Rs 156617.00
⑤ WBM Gr-II :- Providing, laying spreading & compacting stone - - aggregates etc - -					

Rs 207254/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Brick masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) etc					
QTY Ref VTMB Rq No - (14)					
= 2.88 m ³ @ Rs. 6204.91/m ³ = Rs. 17870.00					
(20) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick w etc.					
QTY Ref VTMB Rq No - (11)					
= 44.16 m ² @ Rs. 147.73/m ² = Rs. 6524.00					
(21) Painting 02 coats in cluding Primer etc					
Qty Ref VTMB Rq No - (11)					
= 44.16 m ² @ Rs. 97.18/m ² = Rs. 4291.00					
Total Rs. 3981920.00					
Add GST @ 12% =					Rs. 477830.00
Add 4cess @ 1% =					Rs. 39819.00
Add seigniorage =					Rs. 26499.00
Rs. 4526068.00					
Deduction as per Agg = (-) Rs. 76943.00					
@ 1.70% Net Amt =					Rs. 4449125.00
13/10/21					
51/11/21					
13/6/21					
A.I.					

Continuation